>—Raceway

SUPER PRO

7280 Glenn Kern Modesto CA

7829 Ted Seipel San Leandro CA

PROET

M723 Melissa Wright Roseville CA

717L David Myhre Sheridan CA

SPORTSMAN

710 Dennis Bowman Yuba City CA

B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA

MOTORCYCLE

7286 Rob Goode Sacramento CA

762D Allan Engvall Antelope CA

STREET TROPHY

7174 Udo Richter Oakley CA

908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA

JUNIOR DRAGS 6-12

7614 Teegean Raab Napa CA

7801 Cali Glisan Red Bluff CA

JUNIOR DRAGS 13-17

7257 Lilian Cacioppo Orangevale CA
Grace Harmon Gold Run CA

NASA

9018 Wayne Axford Sacramento CA

264 Kaimi Conrad Reno NV

SACRANMENTO

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'99 Yancer
'56 Healey

'73 Nova
'94 S10

'68 Camaro
'98 Corvette

12 Hayabusa
'07 GSXR 1000

'02 Mustang
'94 Camaro Z28

'03 Van Ness

'06 Halfscale
'02 Motivational

'67 Bug
'66 Bug

ET Racing Series — Race 4
Sunday, March 17, 2019

Chev 468
0

Chev 432
Chev

Chev 350
Chev 350

Suz 1340
Suz 1000

Ford 281
Chev 350

B&S

McGee
PM1

VW 2276
VW 2332

8.920
10.900

10.230
10.070

12.930
12.590

8.960
9.420

12.700
13.100

14.940
12.300

7.900
7.940

12.000
13.500

0.013
0.030

0.007
0.018

0.049
0.083

0.219
-0.003

0.029
0.074

-0.017
-0.074

0.127
-0.013

0.001
0.235

8.961
10.983

10.239
10.091

12.917
12.565

9.451
9.536

12.732
13.084

16.331
12.818

7.917
7.950

12.140
13.598

155.74
117.62

127.58
128.76

101.92
110.18

125.26
129.93

101.84
103.15

36.34
48.62

81.86
81.40

95.56
92.70



SUPER PRO

ROUND 1

F764 Cliff Hall

D798 Kevin Graf

904 DeAndre Fitzgerald
M723 Melissa Wright
7163 Randy Cloud
J789 Jake Wood

D731 John Carvalho
E707 Shane Errecart
7067 Pete Verdegaal
709A 0

7280 Glenn Kern
H731 Herk Usrey

936 Vincent Reali
J759 Joe Janusch
B730 Robert Butler
7619 Tyler Koranda
7085 Andrew Olson
739E Dan Bagwell
7829 Ted Seipel

7529 Eric Wautier
B732 Byron McCullod
R721 Greg Rudd

7766 Tom Hall

M798 Artie Paiva

J795 Robin Crouton
T24F Walter Gordon
755C Mike Brundage
7772 Janice Myhre
J762 Joe Brown

7504 Bill Wood

M786 Sean Mclnnes
783G Jake Guadagnolo
7L David Myhre
71T Anthony Broussard
7183 Jesse Adams
H704 Jason Hoffman
7641 Tony Trimp
705K Kenny Moorhead
7441 Sean Eling
SINGLE

ROUND 2

904 DeAndre Fitzgerald
F764 Cliff Hall

7280 Glenn Kern
D731 John Carvalho
J762 Joe Brown

7067 Pete Verdegaal

'SA

CRAMENTO
Race

Carmichael CA
Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Roseville CA

Galt CA
Redding CA

Modesto CA
W Sacramento CA

Knights Ferry CA
0

Modesto CA
Modesto CA

Elk Grove CA
Orangevale CA
Citrus Heights CA
Sutter CA
Sacramento CA
Valley Springs CA
San Leandro CA
Lockeford CA
Petaluma CA

Elk Grove CA
Citrus Heights CA
Elk Grove CA

Garden Valley CA
0

Cameron Park CA
Sheridan CA

Vacaville CA
Anderson CA

Valley Springs CA
Linden CA

Sheridan CA
Somerset CA

Yuba City CA
Vacaville CA

Wilton CA
Vacaville CA

Rohnert Park CA

Sacramento CA
Carmichael CA

Modesto CA
Modesto CA

Vacaville CA
Knights Ferry CA

way
—_——
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assisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'64 Falcon
'62 Nova

'02 Trans Am
'73 Nova

'69 Maverick
0

'67 Camaro
'75 Celica
'68 Cuda

0

'99 Yancer
'65 Nova

'71 Nova
'68 Chevelle
'66 Chevelle
'69 Camaro
'70 Camaro
'71 Cougar
'56 Healey
72 Chevy
'67 Camaro
'95 Dragster
'04 Mullis
'70 Camaro
'71 Demon
70 Mustang
'01 Sarmento
0

'70 Duster
'98 Victory
'79 Camaro
'72 Nova

'94 $10

'69 Opel GT
'69 Camaro
'72 Nova
Dragster
'65 Valiant

'91 Vette

'02 Trans Am
'64 Falcon

'99 Yancer
'67 Camaro

'70 Duster
'68 Cuda

ET Racing Series — Race 4
Sunday, March 17, 2019

Ford 520
Merl 540

Chev
Chev 432

Ford 547
0

Chev 540
SBC 406

Chry 520
0

Chev 468
Chev 427

Chev 421
Chev 427

Chev 540
0

Chev 540
Ford 500

Chev 406

Chev 412
0

Chev 548
Brod 415

Mpr 500
Ford 351

Chev 555
0

Ply 418
Chev 565

Chev 355
Chev 358

Chev 584

Chev 383
Chev 415

Mpr 632
Chev 406

Chev
Ford 520

Chev 468
Chev 540

Ply 418
Chry 520

10.210
10.260

11.720
10.250

9.150
8.360

9.980
11.000

9.710
7.600

8.890
10.590

10.280
9.740

10.500
10.200

9.290
10.950

10.930
9.400

10.770
9.930

8.110
9.450

9.310
10.520

7.840
7.930

10.160
7.570

10.040
11.780

8.080
11.400

10.680
10.760

7.990
7.600

10.200

11.730
10.230

8.910
9.970

10.170
9.700

0.032
0.068

0.003
0.039

0.023
0.037

0.039
0.045

0.028
0.598

0.004
0.033

0.059
0.036

0.012
0.043

0.053
0.007

0.041
0.018

0.003

-0.004

0.044
0.008

0.007
0.026

0.029
0.006

0.081
0.000

0.015

-0.001

0.003
0.026

0.010
0.005

0.006
0.027

0.008

0.019
0.042

0.018
0.062

0.019
0.020

10.248
10.268

11.739
10.238

9.199
8.359

9.972
10.967

9.825
7.721

8.955
10.705

10.285
9.779

10.518
10.237

9.414
11.178

10.937
9.451

10.768
9.956

8.172
9.438

9.353
10.553

1.875
7.899

10.171
0.000

10.039
11.769

8.137
11.515

10.77
10.929

8.141
0.000

10.225

11.741
10.281

8.96
10.001

10.189
9.781

)

130.91
128.65

115.04
125.55

145.06
154.25

138.83
118.28

126.45
147.33

162.37
124.61

125.45
134.04

124.63
126.61

130.38
130.62

117.27
134.73

123.81
132.97

163.75
140.02

135.59
130.72

168.85
166.83

133.95
0.00

133.18
111.64

164.23
129.52

112.62
127.82

138.47
0.00

132.23

112.74
127.47

149.95
137.74

132.05
137.09



s—Saceway
7441 Sean Eling Rohnert Park CA
7183 Jesse Adams Yuba City CA

7829 Ted Seipel San Leandro CA
755C Mike Brundage Cameron Park CA
B732 Byron McCullod Petaluma CA
7766 Tom Hall Citrus Heights CA
7L David Myhre Sheridan CA
M786 Sean Mclnnes Valley Springs CA
7163 Randy Cloud Galt CA

7085 Andrew Olson Sacramento CA
936 Vincent Reali Elk Grove CA
7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA

B730 Robert Butler Citrus Heights CA

J795 Robin Crouton

ROUND 3

7280 Glenn Kern
B732 Byron McCullod

904 DeAndre Fitzgerald
7163 Randy Cloud

936 Vincent Reali
7441 Sean Eling

J762 Joe Brown
717L David Myhre

7829 Ted Seipel
B730 Robert Butler

ROUND 4

7280 Glenn Kern
J762 Joe Brown

7829 Ted Seipel
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald

936 Vincent Reali
SINGLE

ROUND 5

7280 Glenn Kern
936 Vincent Reali

7829 Ted Seipel
SINGLE

FINALS

7280 Glenn Kern
7829 Ted Seipel

SACRAMENTO

Garden Valley CA

Modesto CA
Petaluma CA

Sacramento CA
Galt CA

Elk Grove CA
Rohnert Park CA

Vacaville CA
Sheridan CA

San Leandro CA
Citrus Heights CA

Modesto CA
Vacaville CA

San Leandro CA
Sacramento CA

Elk Grove CA

Modesto CA
Elk Grove CA

San Leandro CA

Modesto CA
San Leandro CA

C
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THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

K:

S

J

'91 Vette
'69 Camaro

'56 Healey
'01 Sarmento
'67 Camaro
'04 Mullis

'94 $10

'79 Camaro
'69 Maverick
'70 Camaro
'71 Nova
Dragster

'66 Chevelle
'71 Demon

'99 Yancer
'67 Camaro

'02 Trans Am
'69 Maverick

'71 Nova
'91 Vette

'70 Duster
'94 S10

'56 Healey
'66 Chevelle

'99 Yancer
'70 Duster

'56 Healey
'02 Trans Am

'71 Nova

'99 Yancer
'71 Nova

'56 Healey

'99 Yancer
'56 Healey

ET Racing Series — Race 4
Sunday, March 17, 2019

Chev 406
Chev 383

Chev 555

Chev 412
Chev 548

Chev 355

Ford 547
Chev 540

Chev 421
0

Chev 540
Mpr 500

Chev 468
Chev 412

Chev
Ford 547

Chev 421
Chev 406

Ply 418
0

Chev 540
Chev 468

Ply 418

Chev
Chev 421

Chev 468
Chev 421

Chev 468
0

10.210
10.680

10.930
7.860

10.770
8.130

8.080
10.040

9.200
9.310

10.270
8.000

10.510
9.290

8.910
10.770

11.710
9.180

10.250
10.190

10.170
8.090

10.930
10.520

8.910
10.160

10.900
11.700

10.230

8.920
10.240

8.920
10.900

0.020
0.038

0.021
0.010

0.022
0.018

0.029
0.027

0.022
0.012

0.006
0.006

0.017

-0.004

0.033

-0.862

0.010

-0.002

0.000
0.011

0.034
0.031

0.035

-0.022

0.020
0.001

0.142

-0.012

0.011

0.023

-0.021

0.013
0.030

10.246
10.711

10.93
7.900

10.793
8.176

8.096
10.086

9.212
9.333

10.254
7.976

10.526
9.324

8.921
11.661

11.716
9.172

10.268
10.199

10.174
8.100

10.897
0.000

8.948
10.144

10.907
11.702

10.246

8.932
10.260

8.961
10.983

122.95
123.54

119.75
166.46

123.93
154.67

175.55
121.43

142.60
146.21

128.26
165.19

125.74
14443

164.03
124.11

115.44
145.72

125.80
135.62

128.70
175.73

121.28
0.00

163.71
133.90

120.75
115.26

128.22

163.67
128.47

155.74
117.62



PROET

ROUND 1

732G
7661

D798
P773

W709
J759

B730
7622

7
A761

762E
704

M723
R716

7276
B758

7183
F764

M705
7944

L734
N702

C708
G701

D718
7562

408
H791

H731
7174

H747
W706

7126
M709

7L
783G

P735
756

220
T762

W700
7287

728H
A714

K702
150

H768
N740

'SA

Randy Green
Mark Jordan

Kevin Graf
Paul Mastro

Mark Warmouth
Joe Janusch

Robert Butler
Sydney Kopping
Rich Pinoski
Jeff Azevedo

Bill Bertram
Steve Barnes

Melissa Wright
Rod Norton

Leo Kirby

Bob Sanders
Jesse Adams
Cliff Hall

John McCarthy
Jay Greiner
Dana Griffin
Nancy Domich
Steve Cochran
Geoff Scales
Jim DeMartini
Darren Koranda
Doug Rudd
Carl Hiner

Herk Usrey
Udo Richter
Don Morris
Mark Chancey
Madi Hanser
Danny Cole
David Myhre
Jake Guadagnolo
Will Smith
David Allman
Jeff Barth
Tiffani Engvall
Wesley Eisenga
Larry Battenberg
Emily Harmon
Chuck Dawson
Kevin Kennedy
Ben Ewing

Henry G Roberson
Robert Cochran

CRAMENTO
Race

Sacramento CA
Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Carmichael CA
Lodi CA
Orangevale CA

Citrus Heights CA
Placerville CA

Salida CA
Loomis CA

El Dorado Hills CA
Roseville CA
Stockton CA
Stockton CA
Glencoe CA
Yuba City CA
Carmichael CA
Gustine CA
Redwood City CA
Big Oak Valley CA
Sacramento CA
Fair Oaks CA
Turlock CA
Linden CA
Sutter CA

Wilton CA
Sacramento CA
Modesto CA
Oakley CA

North Highlands CA
Vacaville CA
Cool CA
Roseville CA
Sheridan CA
Linden CA
Roseville CA
Sacramento CA
Redway CA
Antelope CA
Ripon CA

Cool CA

Gold Run CA

Elk Grove CA

Elk Grove CA
Fair Oaks CA

No Highlands CA
Orangevale CA

way
—_——

Chassisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'03 SEG
'80 Malibu

'62 Nova
'64 Falcon
'20 Olds
'68 Chevelle

'69 Falcon
'12 Motivational

0

'66 Chevelle SS
'65 Valiant

'73 Nova

'70 Challenger
'72 Nova

'69 Chevelle
'69 Camaro
'64 Falcon

'63 Nova

'74 Ventura
'69 Chevelle
'70 Nova

'68 Camaro
'94 S10

'67 Tempest
'65 Chevelle
'64 Fairlane
'70 Maverick
'65 Nova

'02 Mustang
'89 Neil Parks
'63 Fury

'82 Camaro
'69 Camaro
'94 S10

'72 Nova

'00 Camaro
'64 Nova

'08 Corvette
'16 Challenger
'18 Challenger
'37 Fiat

10 Jr Comp
'99 Camaro
'69 Camaro
'67 Camaro

'84 Mustang
'67 Chevelle

ET Racing Series — Race 4
Sunday, March 17, 2019

Chev 364
Chev 484

Merlin 540
0

Chev 427

Ford 302
Busa 1300

0

Chev
0

Chev 432
Dodg 505

Dart 427
Chev 540

Chev 383
Ford 520

Chev 400
SBC

Chev 409

Chev 427

Pont 467
0

Ford 408
Ford 347

Chev 427
Ford 281

Chev 394
Ply 426

Chev 355
Chev 355

Chev
Chev 358

Chev 383
0

Dodg 392

Hemi 392
Chev 496

Suz
Chev 454

Chev 396
Chev 406

Ford 306
0

8.850
10.600

10.210
10.850

10.250
9.710

11.050
10.750

10.030
10.750

10.490
12.360

10.240
10.110

9.770
10.430

10.690
10.210

10.810
10.880

12.050
10.500

10.670
11.510

10.410
11.660

11.310
11.200

10.590
12.670

9.490
11.140

10.550
11.080

10.070
11.740

10.400
8.880

12.550
11.850

13.200
8.600

10.270
10.850

10.580
9.600

12.200
13.910

0.166
0.270

0.242
0.000

0.002
0.001

0.017
0.064

0.026
0.074

0.023
0.017

0.013
0.083

0.023

-0.015

0.004
0.033

0.062
0.042

0.042

-0.089

-0.035
-0.148

0.071
0.053

0.069
5.740

0.014
0.075

0.060
0.201

0.074
0.009

0.028
0.003

0.005

-0.093

0.151
0.710

0.250

-0.023

0.022

-0.135

0.051

-0.058

0.018
0.099

9.244
10.325

10.27
0.000

10.457
17.084

11.102
10.770

10.256
10.974

10.518
12.333

10.253
10.100

10.123
10.512

10.691
10.221

10.799
10.856

12.076
10.524

10.632
11.509

10.435
11.716

11.44
13.966

10.648
12.748

9.594
11.146

10.693
0.000

10.094
11.792

10.454
8.969

12.623
11.921

12.92
9.408

10.463
13.481

15.304
10.215

12.31
13.958

)

149.81
118.58

130.22
0.00

101.22
50.54

122.18
121.00

117.01
120.24

123.41
105.86

116.54
131.48

123.47
124.44

121.76
126.89

123.51
119.89

111.00
126.53

126.73
113.10

126.61
108.56

103.91
70.08

123.67
101.15

119.37
120.39

124.89
0.00

129.99
110.30

129.07
151.09

91.49
115.36

103.17
105.41

120.14
103.07

65.25
126.91

100.36
92.49



rsA
7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA
N701 Dave Shaeffer Santa Clara CA
H704 Jason Hoffman Vacaville CA
SINGLE
ROUND 2
D798 Kevin Graf Sacramento CA
H704 Jason Hoffman Vacaville CA

7 Rich Pinoski
732G Randy Green

M723 Melissa Wright
H731 Herk Usrey

W709 Mark Warmouth
220 Jeff Barth

7276 Leo Kirby
T62E Bill Bertram

M705 John McCarthy
7183 Jesse Adams

P735 Will Smith
D718 Jim DeMartini

H747 Don Morris
7641 Tony Trimp

7126 Madi Hanser
L734 Dana Griffin

H768 Henry G Roberson
C708 Steve Cochran

K702 Kevin Kennedy
W700 Wesley Eisenga

7L David Myhre
728H Emily Harmon

B730 Robert Butler
SINGLE

ROUND 3

H747 Don Morris
D798 Kevin Graf

7L David Myhre
77 Rich Pinoski

M705 John McCarthy
7126 Madi Hanser

M723 Melissa Wright
H768 Henry G Roberson

K702 Kevin Kennedy
7276 Leo Kirby

B730 Robert Butler
P735 Will Smith

W709 Mark Warmouth
SINGLE

CRAMENTO

Sacramento CA

Roseville CA
Modesto CA

Lodi CA
Redway CA

Stockton CA
Loomis CA

Gustine CA
Yuba City CA

Roseville CA
Linden CA

North Highlands CA
Wilton CA

Cool CA
Big Oak Valley CA

No Highlands CA
Fair Oaks CA

Elk Grove CA
Ripon CA

Sheridan CA
Gold Run CA

Citrus Heights CA

North Highlands CA
Sacramento CA

Sheridan CA
0

Gustine CA
Cool CA

Roseville CA
No Highlands CA

Elk Grove CA
Stockton CA

Citrus Heights CA
Roseville CA

Lodi CA

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

Dragster
'66 Mustang

'72 Nova

'62 Nova
'72 Nova

'03 SEG

'73 Nova

'65 Nova

'20 Olds

'08 Corvette
'72 Nova

'66 Chevelle SS
'63 Nova

'69 Camaro
'00 Camaro
'67 Tempest
'89 Neil Parks
Dragster

'82 Camaro
'69 Chevelle
'84 Mustang
'68 Camaro
'69 Camaro
'18 Challenger
'94 $10

'10 Jr Comp

'69 Falcon

'89 Neil Parks
'62 Nova

'94 S10

0

'63 Nova
'82 Camaro
'73 Nova
'84 Mustang
'69 Camaro
'72 Nova

'69 Falcon
'00 Camaro

'20 Olds

ET Racing Series — Race 4
Sunday, March 17, 2019

Ford 351
Chev 415

Merlin 540
Chev 415

Chev 364

Chev 432
Chev 427

0

Dart 427
Chev

Chev 400
Chev 383

Chev 383
Pont 467

Chev 394
0

Chev 355
0

Ford 306
0

Chev 396
Hemi 392

Chev
Suz

Ford 302

Chev 394
Merlin 540

Chev
0

Chev 400
Chev 355

Chev 432
Ford 306

Chev 396
Dart 427

Ford 302
Chev 383

7.970
10.190

10.750

10.250
10.900

10.050
8.900

10.210
10.650

10.250
12.550

9.770
10.510

10.800
10.680

10.420
10.410

9.490
7.990

10.570
12.080

12.180
10.630

10.630
13.110

10.080
10.340

11.070

9.570
10.230

10.060
10.030

10.820
10.580

10.250
12.180

10.620
10.280

11.060
11.060

10.200

0.053

-0.017
-0.013

0.118

-0.006

0.072
0.158

0.009
0.035

0.001
0.105

0.019

-0.137

0.034
0.077

0.150

-0.013

0.021

-0.007

0.159
0.071

0.044
0.030

0.107
0.106

0.018
0.033

0.032

0.001
0.046

0.014
0.003

0.102
0.096

0.018
0.011

0.127

-0.010

0.001
0.000

-0.010

8.049
10.250

10.879

10.233
10.802

10.045
8.851

10.32
10.627

10.317
12.567

10.298
10.557

10.846
10.695

10.473
10.446

9.571
8.013

10.591
12.031

12.191
10.606

10.635
13.154

10.127
10.428

11.067

9.63
10.259

10.061
10.023

10.838
10.699

10.285
12.175

10.544
11.862

11.052
0.000

10.214

159.74
124.44

127.63

130.75
126.33

125.85
151.34

115.20
125.76

112.81
107.20

127.92
125.99

124.10
123.04

129.03
127.04

135.84
165.84

127.31
103.57

110.53
123.55

121.28
112.04

126.30
123.77

120.49

127.16
130.75

133.84
129.42

119.93
126.58

118.57
107.93

124.94
109.62

120.67
0.00

128.80



>—aceway
ROUND 4

M705 John McCarthy Gustine CA

K702 Kevin Kennedy Elk Grove CA
W709  Mark Warmouth Lodi CA

H747 Don Morris North Highlands CA
7L David Myhre Sheridan CA

B730 Robert Butler Citrus Heights CA
M723 Melissa Wright Roseville CA
SINGLE

ROUND 5

M723 Melissa Wright Roseville CA

M705 John McCarthy Gustine CA

7L David Myhre Sheridan CA
W709 Mark Warmouth Lodi CA

FINALS

M723 Melissa Wright Roseville CA

717L David Myhre Sheridan CA

SACRANMENTO

Chassisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOG

)

Y

'63 Nova
'69 Camaro

'20 Olds
'89 Neil Parks

'94 S10
'69 Falcon

'73 Nova

'73 Nova
'63 Nova

'94 810
'20 Olds

'73 Nova
'94 S10

ET Racing Series — Race 4
Sunday, March 17, 2019

Chev 400
Chev 396

Chev 394

Chev
Ford 302

Chev 432

Chev 432
Chev 400

Chev
0

Chev 432
Chev

10.800
10.540

10.200
9.570

10.060
11.060

10.200

10.220
10.790

10.070
10.200

10.230
10.070

0.046
0.062

0.013
0.038

0.003
0.029

0.050

0.048
0.143

0.026
0.015

0.007
0.018

10.807
10.569

10.218
9.608

10.076
11.041

10.219

10.311
10.802

10.096
10.257

10.239
10.091

123.26
124.51

122.47
135.69

131.32
120.85

129.26

126.30
123.31

129.38
126.78

127.58
128.76



,/S q
SPORTSMAN
ROUND 1
1934 Glen Terry Oroville CA
L734 Dana Griffin Big Oak Valley CA
900 Lester Cole Orangevale CA
7174 Udo Richter Oakley CA
783G Jake Guadagnolo Linden CA
33 Vinny Lombardi Eureka CA
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA
220
100 Ken Kalis Vacaville CA
K731 Katy Caesar Citrus Heights CA
7316 Ron Nickel Livermore CA
W700  Wesley Eisenga Ripon CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA
H778 Vince Bartels Fair Oaks CA
N740 Robert Cochran Orangevale CA
57H Bob Harris Red Bluff CA
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA
196 Ed Justi Pine Grove CA
710 Dennis Bowman Yuba City CA
731D Don Caesar Citrus Heights CA
A744 Thomas Spellman Sacramento CA
urs1 Henry Roberson N Highlands CA
D712 Daniel Dynarski San Ramon CA
F390 David Herburger Galt CA
H768 Henry Roberson N Highlands CA
R799 David Rudd Wilton CA
ROUND 2
D712 Daniel Dynarski San Ramon CA
900 Lester Cole Orangevale CA
A744 Thomas Spellman Sacramento CA
783G Jake Guadagnolo Linden CA
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA
7316 Ron Nickel Livermore CA
N740 Robert Cochran Orangevale CA
H768 Henry Roberson N Highlands CA
100 Ken Kalis Vacaville CA
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA
710 Dennis Bowman Yuba City CA
1934 Glen Terry Oroville CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA
SINGLE
ROUND 3
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA
D712 Daniel Dynarski San Ramon CA
A744 Thomas Spellman Sacramento CA
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA

CRAMENTO

C ’ CHRIS ALSTON'S =

assisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'72 Ford
'69 Chevelle

'70 Nova
'02 Mustang

'72 Nova
16 RamRT

'94 Camaro Z28

'64 Valiant
'01 Vette

'18 Challenger

'98 Corvette
'92 Dakota

'69 Chevy PU

'02 Infiniti Q4
'67 LeMans

'68 Camaro
'04 Stratus

'67 Cuda
74 Luv

'14 Mustang
'68 Fairlane

'84 Mustang
‘71 Nova

'14 Mustang
70 Nova

'67 Cuda
'72 Nova

'94 Camaro Z28
0

'84 Mustang

'64 Valiant
'02 Infiniti Q4

'68 Camaro
'72 Ford

'98 Corvette

'98 Corvette
'14 Mustang

'67 Cuda
'94 Camaro Z28

ET Racing Series — Race 4
Sunday, March 17, 2019

0

Chev 350
Ford 281

Chev 358
Hemi 5.7

Chev 350

Ply 225
0

Hemi 392

Chev 350
Mopar 318

Chev 350
Nis
Pont 326

Chev 350
Dodg 165

Mopr 360
SBC 350

Ford 5.0
Ford 390

Ford 306
Chev 350

Ford 5.0
Chev 350

Mopr 360
Chev 358

Chev 350
0

Ford 306
Ply 225
Nis
Chev 350
0

Chev 350

Chev 350
Ford 5.0

Mopr 360
Chev 350

17.890
12.050

12.540
12.700

12.020
14.100

13.100

17.050
12.860

13.420
13.310

12.610
16.330

13.910
14.110

16.880
15.780

12.970
16.190

12.000
12.630

12.020
12.060

12.150
12.980

12.020
12.540

12.000
12.000

13.090
13.470

13.910
12.200

17.070
16.950

12.940
17.770

12.640

12.640
12.020

12.000
13.120

0.077
0.097

0.013
0.008

0.010
0.032

-0.002

0.008
0.191

0.030

-0.033

0.000
0.199

0.220

-0.121

0.089

-0.003

0.002
0.161

0.103
0.287

0.106

-0.033

0.022
0.039

0.119
0.032

0.148
0.021

0.073
0.098

0.004
0.047

0.005
0.124

0.121
0.069

0.031

0.063
0.198

0.043
0.066

17.887
12.031

12.517
12.666

11.953
13.940

13.08

17.077
12.900

13.496
13.228

12.687
16.318

14.714
14.102

16.869
21.552

13.409
16.638

12.104
12.697

12.145
12.120

12.219
12.947

12.482
14.666

12.061
12.217

13.184
13.468

13.936
12.189

17.197
17.073

13.077
18.076

12.625

12.661
11.977

12.006
13.120

J

81.21
109.80

104.98
102.50

106.91
97.94

103.17

75.04
108.19

101.38
112.89

101.38
82.42

74.73
93.86

79.16
53.28

81.22
78.99

107.13
102.57

116.44
104.29

112.14
95.68

94.22
71.67

103.36
110.45

102.71
91.23

92.99
110.51

72.98
70.15

92.40
80.66

109.60

102.53
118.98

111.10
103.06



S—tocoway
710 Dennis Bowman Yuba City CA
SINGLE
N740 Robert Cochran Orangevale CA
100 Ken Kalis Vacaville CA
ROUND 4
710 Dennis Bowman Yuba City CA
A744 Thomas Spellman Sacramento CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA
N740 Robert Cochran Orangevale CA
FINALS
710 Dennis Bowman Yuba City CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'68 Camaro

'64 Valiant

'68 Camaro
'67 Cuda

'98 Corvette
0

'68 Camaro
'98 Corvette
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Chev 350

Ply 225

Chev 350
Mopr 360

Chev 350
0

Chev 350
Chev 350

12.940

13.910

12.980
12.000

12.620
13.860

12.930
12.590

0.054

-0.210

0.029
0.017

0.037
0.081

0.049
0.083

12.986

13.807

12.938
11.934

12.612
13.830

12.917
12.565

102.16

95.73

102.17
109.71

109.78
95.45

101.92
110.18



w—tocoway
MOTORCYCLE
ROUND 1
7441 Dan Martin Elk Grove Ca
1 Chris Shaw Modesto CA
759 Stewart Cullom Sacramento CA
2 Mike Shaw Turlock CA
7286 Rob Goode Sacramento CA
761 Ken Machost Sacramento CA
762D Allan Engvall Antelope CA
7887 Ladell Eutsey Sacramento CA
766 Michael Oneil Sacramento CA
7007 Randall Ditgen W Sacramento CA
7030 Steve Norling Elk Grove CA
722 Everett Everhart Citrus Heights CA
ROUND 2
7441 Dan Martin Elk Grove Ca
759 Stewart Cullom Sacramento CA
762D Allan Engvall Antelope CA
766 Michael Oneil Sacramento CA
7286 Rob Goode Sacramento CA
7030 Steve Norling Elk Grove CA
ROUND 3
7286 Rob Goode Sacramento CA
SINGLE
762D Allan Engvall Antelope CA
7441 Dan Martin Elk Grove Ca
FINALS 0 0
7286 Rob Goode Sacramento CA
762D Allan Engvall Antelope CA

SACRAMENTO

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Ch

assisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

Hayabusa
'09 F21

12 ZX10
'08 Busa

12 Hayabusa
'92 GSXR

'07 GSXR 1000
'06 GSXR

'93 GSXR

'85 Suzuki GS
'05 ZX10R

Hayabusa
12 2X10

'07 GSXR 1000
0

12 Hayabusa
'85 Suzuki GS

12 Hayabusa

'07 GSXR 1000
Hayabusa

0

12 Hayabusa
'07 GSXR 1000
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Suz
Yam 1000

Kaw 1000
Suz 1441

Suz 1340
Suz 1127

Suz 1000
Suz 1000

Suz 1074

Suz 1100
0

Suz
Kaw 1000

Suz 1000
0

Suz 1340
Suz 1100

Suz 1340

Suz 1000
Suz

0

Suz 1340
Suz 1000

10.000
10.670

8.960
10.270

8.950
9.980

9.420
9.500

9.240
11.610

9.670
9.220

9.950
8.960

9.420
9.290

9.000
9.650

9.000

9.420
9.940

0.000

8.960
9.420

0.168
0.255

0.170
0.147

0.043
0.166

0.180
0.280

0.047
0.187

0.067
0.204

0.053
0.061

0.050
0.089

0.111

0.109

0.083

0.112
0.087

0.000
0.219

-0.003

10.202
11.050

8.985
10.437

9.139
9.950

9.543
9.548

9.646
11.998

9.702
9.260

9.951
9.022

9.404
9.245

9.126
9.779

8.954

9.439
9.930

0.000

9.451
9.536

J

107.62
127.16

139.44
137.54

150.55
125.02

139.85
140.20

111.99
104.07

128.07
145.67

126.57
152.45

146.23
147.54

149.56
126.44

156.43

146.34
121.30

0.00

125.26
129.93



rsA
STREET TROPHY
ROUND 1
1934 Glen Terry Oroville CA
222 Armand Moore Redway CA
K31
H778 Vince Bartels Fair Oaks CA
7562 Darren Koranda Sutter CA
731D Don Caesar Citrus Heights CA
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA
196 Ed Justi Pine Grove CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA
6162 Collin Bloodgood Antelope CA
R799 David Rudd Wilton CA
100 Ken Kalis Vacaville CA
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA
1967 Jack Verdegaal Farmington CA
F390 David Herburger Galt CA
730 Rich Butler Orangevale CA
U751 Henry Roberson N Highlands CA
225 TJ Hall Citrus Heights CA
7174 Udo Richter Oakley CA
T762 Tiffani Engvall Antelope CA
754 Lincoln Pinoski Placerville CA
910 Ashley Brown Citrus Heights CA
ROUND 2
7174 Udo Richter Oakley CA
1934 Glen Terry Oroville CA
7562 Darren Koranda Sutter CA
R799 David Rudd Wilton CA
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA
K731 Katy Caesar Citrus Heights CA
F390 David Herburger Galt CA
754 Lincoln Pinoski Placerville CA
U751 Henry Roberson N Highlands CA
SINGLE
ROUND 3
7174 Udo Richter Oakley CA
7562 Darren Koranda Sutter CA
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA
F390 David Herburger Galt CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA

SINGLE

CRAMENTO

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'T2LTD
'18 Silverado

'92 Dakota

'65 Chevelle
'04 Stratus

'94 Camaro Z28
'67 LeMans

'98 Corvette
0

'71 Nova
'64 Valiant

'02 Infiniti
'67 Coronet

'68 Fairlane
'18 Lincoln

'73 Luv
15 F150

'02 Mustang
'16 Challenger

'02 Audi S4
'65 Valiant

'02 Mustang
'72LTD

'65 Chevelle
'71 Nova

'94 Camaro Z28
'02 Infiniti

'98 Corvette
'01 Vette

'68 Fairlane
'02 Audi S4

'73 Luv

'02 Mustang
'65 Chevelle

'94 Camaro Z28
'68 Fairlane

'98 Corvette
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Ford
Chev 5.0

Mpr 318

0

Chev 350
Pont 326

LS 350
0

Chev 350
Ply 225

Dodg 512

Ford 390
0

Chev 302
Ford 3.5

Ford 281
Dodg 392

0

Ford 281
Ford

Chev 350

Chev 350
0

LS 350
0

Ford 390
0

Chev 302

Ford 281
0

Chev 350
Ford 390

LS 350

17.870
15.550

12.900
16.330

11.660
16.580

13.070
15.600

12.640
13.750

12.930
17.050

16.880
13.200

12.060
15.810

12.630
14.700

12.680
11.910

15.700
12.330

12.740
17.770

11.680
12.900

13.120
16.970

12.640
12.920

12.060
15.850

12.630

12.720
11.640

13.110
12.060

12.640

0.061

-0.006

0.066
0.091

0.079
0.053

0.111
0.183

0.106
0.187

0.059
0.106

0.121
0.028

0.102
0.153

0.152
0.366

0.019

-0.042

0.018
0.072

0.073

-0.161

0.007
0.084

0.034
0.022

0.113
0.033

0.218
0.027

0.069

0.025

-0.003

0.000
0.058

0.008

17.795
15.502

12.928
16.254

11.7
16.480

13.118
15.665

12.866
13.907

12.937
17.074

16.917
13.379

12.106
15.691

12.983
14.906

12.71
11.874

16.011
15.724

12.714
17.922

11.767
12.969

13.181
17.065

12.642
12.905

12.72
17.636

12.775

12.704
11.619

13.102
12.016

12.614

81.28
90.76

107.97
81.68

109.54
74.25

101.02
80.34

98.08
1056.27

98.54
76.25

73.09
100.73

110.77
84.83

101.64
89.17

105.08
116.38

68.93
83.73

105.36
81.15

100.93
94.41

97.14
78.64

109.64
108.20

83.07
81.40

106.55

105.02
112.95

102.73
110.86

109.96



w—tocoway
ROUND 4
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA
SINGLE
7174 Udo Richter Oakley CA
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA
FINALS
7174 Udo Richter Oakley CA
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'94 Camaro Z28
'02 Mustang
'98 Corvette

'02 Mustang
'94 Camaro Z28
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Chev 350
Ford 281
LS 350

Ford 281
Chev 350

13.110
12.720
12.620

12.700
13.100

-0.067
0.044
0.003

0.029
0.074

13.181
12.722
12.610

12.732
13.084

103.13
96.76
106.14

101.84
103.15



s—Raceway
JUNIOR DRAGS 6-12

ROUND 1

636 Michael La Spina Salinas CA
SINGLE

7614 Teegean Raab Napa CA

7415 Jayden Billlings Rohnert Park CA
7512 Bentley Raab Napa CA

7645 Tony Romano Tracy CA

7801 Cali Glisan Red Bluff CA
724 Jacob Collins Gilroy CA
ROUND 2

7614 Teegean Raab Napa CA

636 Michael La Spina Salinas CA

7801 Cali Glisan Red Bluff CA
7512 Bentley Raab Napa CA
FINALS

7614 Teegean Raab Napa CA

7801 Cali Glisan Red Bluff CA

JUNIOR DRAGS 13-17
ROUND 1

780 Peter Kaiser
7655 Carson Wells

7257 Lilian Cacioppo
7163 Josh DeSousa

7202 Lacey Martin
7078 Sierra Browning

796L Liberty Derby
715 Luciana Zandonella

7622 Sydney Kopping
SINGLE

7404 Grace Harmon
7399 Tegen Glanzer

ROUND 2

7622 Sydney Kopping
780 Peter Kaiser
7257 Lilian Cacioppo
796L Liberty Derby

7404 Grace Harmon
7202 Lacey Martin

7257 Lilian Cacioppo
Sydney Kopping
7404 Grace Harmon

FINALS
7257 Lilian Cacioppo
Grace Harmon

SACRAMENTO

Pleasant Hill CA
Mather CA

Orangevale CA
Santa Clara CA

Elk Grove CA
Manteca CA

Citrus Heights CA
Antioch CA

Placerville CA

Gold Run CA
Redding CA

Placerville CA
Pleasant Hill CA

Orangevale CA
Citrus Heights CA

Gold Run CA
Elk Grove CA
Orangevale CA
Placerville CA
Gold Run CA

Orangevale CA
Gold Run CA

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Ch

aSSISWOr

HE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

K:

S

J

'11 Motivational

'16 Halfscale
'06 Hansen

'03 Van Ness
'09 Harden

0

'03 Van Ness
'16 Halfscale

'03 Van Ness

'14 Half Scale
'03 Halfscale

'06 Halfscale
'04 Halfscale

'06 Halfscale
'06 Half Scale

'07 Half Scale
'02 Halfscale

11 Motivational

'02 Motivational
'16 Halfscale

11 Motivational
'14 Half Scale

'06 Halfscale
'07 Half Scale

'02 Motivational
'06 Halfscale

'06 Halfscale
'11 Motivational
'02 Motivational

'06 Halfscale
'02 Motivational
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0

B&S
Nick Woods

B&S

B&S

McGee
0

McGee
0

Castr 3.25

McGee
McGee

PM1
Jr Titan

McGee
McGee

McGee

PM1

McGee
McGee

PM1

McGee
PM1

9.060

14.950
11.930

13.650
8.900

12.390
8.900

14.950
9.040

12.300
13.620

14.940
12.300

7.900
7.900

7.900
7.900

7.910
7.980

7.900
7.900

7.900

7.940
7.900

7.900
7.900

7.900
7.900

7.940
7.910
7.900
7.900
7.940

7.900
7.940

0.044

0.089

-0.020

0.075
0.168

0.113
0.146

0.085
0.083

0.125

-0.063

-0.017
-0.074

0.007

-0.057

0.001
0.030

0.055
0.142

0.063
0.083

0.040
0.000
0.047

0.095

-0.032

0.121
0.160

0.052

-0.009

0.068
0.115

0.166

0.127

-0.013

9.052

15.002
12.020

13.666
8.872

12.302
8.782

15.542
9.034

12.325
13.621

16.331
12.818

7.922
7.881

7.908
7.911

8.079
8.077

7.926
7.937

7.909

7.933
7.870

7.924
7.910

7.925
7.914

7.931
7.932

7.920
7.900

7.917
7.950

72.36

38.75
54.45

44.31
74.58

52.72
73.05

37.20
71.96

52.33
44.33

36.34
48.62

84.29
83.44

81.43
83.35

7710
79.56

81.78
83.40

82.07

80.84
82.33

80.00
84.06

80.11
81.56

80.96
84.57

80.77
82.05

81.86
81.40



NASA

ROUND 1

7196 Ken Porter
Rick Walsh

264 Kaimi Conrad
Rodney Adams

247 Don Bell
Anton Walker

1968 Gloria DeLeon
Jim Baltzer

9018 Wayne Axford

ROUND 2

264 Kaimi Conrad
Don Bell

9018 Wayne Axford
Ken Porter

1968 Gloria DeLeon

ROUND 3
9018 Wayne Axford
Gloria DeLeon

264 Kaimi Conrad

FINALS
9018 Wayne Axford
264 Kaimi Conrad

SACRANMENTO
Raceway

P —————————

El Dorado Hills CA
Yuba City CA

Reno NV
Turlock CA

Mi Wok Village CA
Reno NV

San Francisco CA
Pine Grove CA

Sacramento CA

Reno NV
Mi Wok Village CA

Sacramento CA
El Dorado Hills CA

San Francisco CA

Sacramento CA
San Francisco CA

Reno NV

Sacramento CA
Reno NV

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'67 Bug
'56 Bug

'66 Bug
'69 Bug

'73 Bug
'66 Bug

'69 Buggy
'69 VW

'67 Bug

'66 Bug
73 Bug

'67 Bug
'67 Bug

'69 Buggy

'67 Bug
'69 Buggy

'66 Bug

'67 Bug
'66 Bug
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VW 1915
VW 2007

VW 2332
VW 1600

VW 2332
VW 2054

VW 2180
VW 2276

VW 2332
VW 2332

VW 2276
VW 1915

VW 2276

VW 2332

VW 2276
VW 2332

12.530
14.400

13.400
11.700

13.250
11.740

13.740
11.950

11.960

13.400
13.400

11.960
12.640

13.740

12.040
13.740

13.600

12.000
13.500

0.004
0.497

0.195
0.323

0.137
0.460

0.515
0.205

0.159

0.115
0.303

0.079
-0.015

0.292

0.147
0.275

0.531

0.001
0.235

12.824
15.884

13.512
11.520

15.022
16.270

14.065
13.411

12.380

13.685
13.500

12.040
12.777

13.780

12.000
13.483

17.810

12.140
13.598

85.30
85.51

92.67
116.51

89.12
80.05

96.51
105.48

107.81

96.09
91.45

109.18
90.21

96.28

109.56
101.27

64.65

95.56
92.70



